

Alogent Announces the Successful Deployment of Unify at FedChoice Federal Credit Union, Streamlining Deposit Automation Across All In-Branch and Remote Banking Channels

Peachtree Corners, GA, December 10, 2024 – <u>Alogent (@AlogentCorp)</u>, a leading global provider of software solutions for the banking and financial services market, proudly announces the successful deployment of Unify by FedChoice Federal Credit Union. <u>Unify, a modern deposits automation platform</u>, streamlines deposit automation across all in-branch and remote banking channels using a single solution and one API.

"Our commitment to empowering our members—federal employees and their families—drives us to continually enhance our services," said Mike Keener, Chief Information Officer, FedChoice Federal Credit Union. "The selection of Unify aligns with our mission to provide the most modern financial solutions that meet our community's evolving needs, enabling us to better support our members in their financial journeys with confidence and security."

With Unify, FedChoice will enhance its operations with robust support for Day 1 and Day 2 item processing workflows, while incorporating omni-channel fraud mitigation capabilities.

Headquartered in Lanham, MD, FedChoice Federal Credit Union serves more than 25,000 members across the Washington, D.C., Baltimore, MD, and Philadelphia, PA metro areas.

###

About Alogent

Alogent provides proven, end-to-end check payment processing, digital, online, and mobile banking, and enterprise content and information management platforms to financial institutions of all sizes, including credit unions, community banks, and some of the largest national and international institutions. Our unique approach spans the entire transaction ecosystem — capturing and digitizing transaction data, exception tracking, and automating entire transaction and loan management workflows so that information is available across the enterprise. Alogent's solution suites leverage the latest in machine learning and predictive analytics, including enterprise-wide data intelligence and reporting solutions that enable financial institutions to deliver products and services that boost engagement through personalization and data-backed decisions. Learn more about Alogent at www.alogent.com.

Media Inquiries

Alogent

Wendi Klein, VP Marketing & Communications, pr@alogent.com, +1-678-966-0844